

Through Video Conferencing on CISCO WebEx

CS. No. 431/2020

M/s. Fiitjee Ltd. v. Divyanshu Mittal

15.01.2021

Present : Sh. Mukesh Mohan Goyal, counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Sanjay Sharma, counsel for defendant no.3.

It is submitted on behalf of defendant that complete paperbook has not been received. Let the complete paperbook alongwith documents be supplied to counsel for defendant by counsel for plaintiff.

Written statement be filed with copy to other side.

Be listed for further proceedings on 07.05.2021.

(Pooja Talwar)
ADJ-01, South District,
Saket, New Delhi/15.01.2021.