

CS No. 265/21
Fiitjee Ltd Vs. Divyanshu Mittal

05.02.2024

Present : Ms. Disha Sharma, proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Ms. Nidhi Mittal, counsel for defendant no.1 through
VC.

Counsel for defendant no.2.

Counsel for plaintiff is not available today to argue the
application.

On request matter is adjourned for arguments on
21.03.2024.

(Purva Sareen),
ADJ-01, South District,
Saket Court/ND/05.02.2024