

7 CS DJ 431/20
M/S FIITJEE LTD Vs. DIVYANSHU MITTAL

30.08.2025

Present: Sh. Mukesh M. Goel, Counsel for plaintiff through VC.
Ms. Simarjeet Satia, Counsel for defendant through VC.

List of documents filed earlier on behalf of defendant have been supplied today to the plaintiff.

At joint request, put up now for filing of affidavit of admission/denial of documents and for framing of issues on 13.10.2025.

(Ambika Singh)
District Judge-01, South
Saket Court, New Delhi
30.08.2025